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This report provided free of charge by:
Hill Auto Sales
89010 Highway 9
Lineville, AL 36266

(256) 396-1100

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/12/23 at
3:59:51 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Michigan

18,449  Last reported odometer reading

2021 CHEVROLET
BLAZER LT
VIN: 3GNKBCR40MS503351
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Hill Auto Sales

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan

Estimated miles driven per year 9,865/yr

Last reported odometer reading 18,449

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/51T2-bD9siSmPUJ-nZJjgiU-VUui9c_iQLz1f20-twg6masWwKZCLDJlOEDXI2ZykriAz6MT-pR6dJOorzmtPn3dxaR5jrMp1dWEBsjGEWg6e9zpJ3jo5DMD8moNxsCC5jvDNRD4qT50VBt2CxPZsclN9_KR1gTQVO7PcIks1Am8RJSPX3jiUcN4Z-rswPDoMGd_XwKk6lbaKzBm4MXmlZZKYkC6XNnQ2DDZ6u6ZIT3nUqMjla0FhX0pKlk44VvfcceHWcXl6sZBTEZd8uyxtIfb-6s_FkX8vfZR7ESLuXGlny1Wlfd3WxXA68GxW-K9omuQ4XMHs_lJwBrtlpnyN_7eCetNI3OdpPxDxW_i3WOTMom_fC6Y-NyuFjCACmyklB0mbS40mDACBn4N2VvaWKo.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 3 months or 17,551 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

9,865 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
http://my.gm.com/recalls
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Original Window Sticker

10/05/2020 2 Bowman Auto Center
Clarkston, MI
248-625-7244
bowmanautocenter.com/

4.6 / 5.0
112 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/18/2020 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterford, MI

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

11/18/2020 21 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterford, MI
Title #MI0007463472

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

04/20/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterford, MI

Registration issued or renewed

07/09/2021 6,302 Bowman Auto Center
Clarkston, MI
248-625-7244
bowmanautocenter.com/

4.6 / 5.0
112 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tires rotated

04/19/2022 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterford, MI

Registration issued or renewed

04/26/2022 13,380 Bowman Auto Center
Clarkston, MI
248-625-7244
bowmanautocenter.com/

4.6 / 5.0
112 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tires rotated

06/17/2022 15,852 Bowman Auto Center
Clarkston, MI
248-625-7244
bowmanautocenter.com/

4.6 / 5.0
112 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/PfANH88yNSG-i0Ht_STB6Ikd7X90jCNjdfhFnlHqtoPN4qdvIT_J77zB4MhDEpY-8GCof7DWiHxPcyARTQaiGGQfs9vFXo4gLh73_2Y9Of0xWuEUYLZADn09ep88bBZUHbo3Gt5u1MSAelX88jl8g32LK-bLt17pYUiMiogRdprz-mwqB1Fw2tcpMsYg9Qbc8Ck8JA1ioBXi5wG8VT-QwAAiT9PzrBe9USQe4OeHMfCwshwZHJ01LEQfvMaJE18BRZ51V-UZnoHRXnQM3rfs9YwRH_r0G1BeiYd37-9ltAKTeor8-VrFxWJj9uUtkbodrkzQxKWNtVMnIQG_UukVAS7LOcvvBKtQmZm8Ujmo_U-kX6Yl0S2IEY9s-11YB0Z92JjxryCdUPxiFz3xw9B7XGVRJxFr2w.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/haQygHaUXpz76C2RRy9PJfzcDOYXVTbPz4vp3Yjnh59IFj8g-gY7Q8N4aJPPhqMMwFqc8v_IccHoIj6OWQlsWDr-GITISLNqw5JZSdm2VDh_kDTPkL9FRWp1GR01-y37qU-983uC-hqM_GfQvU_jfruTmdQku3mSH_PrKwnnQehNf52cA3aTc9Vm-IDPQD5Zk_zOudCVQXu-gJ4EcP4xdwM317GxSx9HDa8jzTOv-rgJgZBgPdWnmfmbS4gH4KNbCgwukdYR0Dg2RMkrhoB2dgMCcpeJxCJULCMK5hbze5Lbz4ZfZ2TIDW4EpB2JLtJFpZEuG9lmSraQd0V92Ht--RFbOaydw7htEcOye-3ts-pXb7e7jrZMMK0dmdbWHBPqTdylcZD_sXnaFMJLpIl_-hUHwi5nmg.cfx
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09/26/2022 18,298 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

10/24/2022 Clay Service &
Electronics
Lineville, AL
256-396-9222

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Battery charged
Steering/suspension checked
Wiper(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed

01/31/2023 18,449 Superior GMC
Anniston, AL
256-403-0462
superiorgmcal.com

4.6 / 5.0
86 Verified Reviews

741 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/12/2023 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.
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-
-
-
-
-
-
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-

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/12/23 3:59:51 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET BLAZER
vehicle (VIN: 3GNKBCR40MS503351), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
9/12/23 at 4:59 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2021 CHEVROLET BLAZER LT (3GNKBCR40MS503351).

2021 CHEVROLET BLAZER LT

VIN: 3GNKBCR40MS503351

Estimated start date of warranty: 11/18/2020

Last CARFAX reading reported on 01/31/2023: 18,449 miles

Today's Date: 09/12/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 3 months or 17,551 miles
Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 27 months or 41,551 miles
Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 63 months or 61,551 miles
Corrosion 72 months or 100,000 miles 39 months or 81,551 miles
Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same
Roadside No data reported to CARFAX
Safety belt & inflatable restraint 72 months or 72,000 miles 39 months or 53,551 miles
Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

Emissions: Applicable to light duty trucks equipped with light duty gasoline
engine. Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.
Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific
details. Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Safety Restraint:
2022 model year seat belt and airbag system coverage 6/72,000. Safety
belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the state of Kansas.
Specific Components: See notes below. Maintenance: Alignment and wheel
balancing are considered maintenance after 7,500 miles. 2019 and newer
model year vehicles receive one maintenance visit during the first year of
ownership. Diesel: 3.0L and 6.6L Duramax turbo-diesel engine equipped
trucks receive 5/100,000 powertrain and 5/50,000 federal emission
coverage. Notes: Includes surface corrosion, batteries, adjustments,
alternate transportation, roadside assistance, tires prorated. Includes
courtesy transportation, roadside assistance, transferable, no deductible.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the CHEVROLET website.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/12/23 3:59:51 PM (CDT)

http://www.chevrolet.com/
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CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
09/12/2023 - 09/12/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2021 CHEVROLET BLAZER LT

VIN:
3GNKBCR40MS503351

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
2.0L I4 F DOHC 24V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon history:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms

